
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE; Legal Seq= 0;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200308210005
52170

08/21/2003
10:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200202150000
80061

200404070001
78650

04/07/2004
08:39:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200205070002
12830

200405060002
40220

05/06/2004
03:36:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200212160006
26470

199204270000
60521

04/27/1992
10:19:30 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES FROST, DAVID
M JR

199204170000
49591

04/17/1992
02:06:32 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199204170000
49581

04/17/1992
02:06:30 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199204170000
49561

04/17/1992
02:02:07 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199204300000
66321

04/30/1992
01:58:36 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON,
DOUGLAS E

199204300000
66911

04/30/1992
04:04:10 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES ROYAL,
WILLIAM
APPLEBY

199204300000
66931

04/30/1992
04:04:12 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES CLANCY,
WILLIAM C JR

199205040000
69641

05/04/1992
01:02:53 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES PITTS,
TIMOTHY O

199205130000
81211

05/13/1992
12:24:33 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199205130000
81221

05/13/1992
12:24:39 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199205140000
82461

05/14/1992
11:59:24 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES O BRIEN,
BRIAN

199206150001
11881

06/15/1992
11:31:44 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES KYNERD,
BYRLE A

199206150001
11871

06/15/1992
11:31:44 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES LONG,
WILLIAM J

199207140001
39381

07/14/1992
12:45:25 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS

199207140001
39391

07/14/1992
12:46:48 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SANDSTROM,
LARRY N

199207230001
48371

07/23/1992
09:55:21 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WALDROP,
RODNEY D

199207230001
48381

07/23/1992
09:55:23 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BLACKMON,
THOMAS G

199207140001
39381

199208260001
80751

08/26/1992
08:11:29 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES CONERSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC



199301200000
18401

01/20/1993
10:02:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SPRATLIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199301280000
26241

01/28/1993
08:59:09 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES GILMER,
DAVID

199301290000
28301

01/29/1993
01:36:46 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WATKINS,
RONALD L

199302040000
33231

02/04/1993
10:16:01 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SOLOMON,
JOHN P

199302040000
33221

02/04/1993
10:16:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES PORTER,
WILLIAM
HUGH JR

199302040000
33211

02/04/1993
10:15:59 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES JACOBS, J
SCOTT

199307150002
07651

07/15/1993
11:47:40 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199602220000
57371

02/22/1996
10:27:02 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199509260002
70041

199602260000
59181

02/26/1996
09:14:01 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BAGGETT,
ROGER D

199304140001
02281


