	Search Cr	riteria Filte	ers Applie	d: Party Se	eq= 1,0; Na	ame= SOl	JTHTRUS	T MORT	GAGE; Le	gal Seq= 0;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200308210005 52170	08/21/2003 10:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200202150000 80061	
200404070001 78650	04/07/2004 08:39:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200205070002 12830	
200405060002 40220	05/06/2004 03:36:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200212160006 26470	
199204270000 60521	04/27/1992 10:19:30 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	FROST, DAVID M JR						
199204170000 49591	04/17/1992 02:06:32 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO						
199204170000 19581	04/17/1992 02:06:30 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO						
199204170000 19561	04/17/1992 02:02:07 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE DEVELOPMEN T INC						
199204300000 66321	04/30/1992 01:58:36 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON, DOUGLAS E						
199204300000 66911	04/30/1992 04:04:10 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	ROYAL, WILLIAM APPLEBY						
199204300000 66931	04/30/1992 04:04:12 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	CLANCY, WILLIAM C JR						
199205040000 69641	05/04/1992 01:02:53 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	PITTS, TIMOTHY O						
199205130000 81211	05/13/1992 12:24:33 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199205130000 31221	05/13/1992 12:24:39 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO						
199205140000 32461	05/14/1992 11:59:24 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	O BRIEN, BRIAN						
199206150001 11881	06/15/1992 11:31:44 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	KYNERD, BYRLE A						
199206150001 11871	06/15/1992 11:31:44 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	LONG, WILLIAM J						
199207140001 39381	07/14/1992 12:45:25 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS						
199207140001 39391	07/14/1992 12:46:48 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDSTROM, LARRY N						
199207230001 48371	07/23/1992 09:55:21 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDROP, RODNEY D						
199207230001 18381	07/23/1992 09:55:23 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKMON, THOMAS G					199207140001 39381	
199208260001 80751	08/26/1992 08:11:29 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	CONERSTONE BUILDING CO INC						

199301200000 18401	01/20/1993 10:02:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRATLIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC				
199301280000 26241	01/28/1993 08:59:09 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	GILMER, DAVID				
	01/29/1993 01:36:46 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WATKINS, RONALD L				
199302040000 33231	02/04/1993 10:16:01 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	SOLOMON, JOHN P				
199302040000 33221	02/04/1993 10:16:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER, WILLIAM HUGH JR				
199302040000 33211	02/04/1993 10:15:59 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	JACOBS, J SCOTT				
199307150002 07651	07/15/1993 11:47:40 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK				
199602220000 57371	02/22/1996 10:27:02 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK	_		199509260002 70041	
		SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BAGGETT, ROGER D	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		199304140001 02281	